TMI - TPS
HIGH STRENGTH MICRO PRESSURE SENSOR
TPS.06
Overview
The TPS series pressure transmitter has extremely robust structure and
stable sensor with sputtering thin-film-on-steel technology, as a result,
they have proven themselves in a multitude of demanding applications
in harsh environment. Superior precise manufacturing ensure the trans

Dimension & Electrical Connection unit: mm  weight: ≈11g
Example: TPS.06.45.M6.60.40MPA TPS 06 45 M6 60 40MPA
Type code TPS Pressure Transmitter
Mechanical connection 06 SW8 06
Output signal 45 0.5 ... 4.5 VDC 45
Pressure connection M6 M6 male M6
Electrical 60 Teflon straight out 60
Measuring
range
Measurement
Range
Over
pressure
Burst
pressure
0...0.5 MPa 3 X Range 20 X Range
0...1.0 MPa 3 X Range 20 X Range
0...1.6 MPa 3 X Range 15 X Range
0...2.5 MPa 3 X Range 15 X Range
0...4 MPa 2 X Range 10 X Range
0...6 MPa 2 X Range 10 X Range
0...10 MPa 2 X Range 10 X Range
0...16 MPa 2 X Range 5 X Range
0...25 MPa 2 X Range 5 X Range
0...40 MPa 2 X Range 5 X Range 40MPA